
Monday  PD Day 

Tuesday  Spaghetti Bolognaise or Cottage Pie 

  Wednesday  Farmhouse Breakfast 

Thursday  Roast Chicken 

Friday  Pizza, Fish or Burger and Chips 

Daily Jacket Potato  

Newsletter — 19th December 

This last week has been one of very mixed emotion's with Class 2 and 3’s 

beautiful performance at the Christmas Carol Service, Class 1’s fantastic 

Nativity, a special visit from Father Christmas and of course the sad departure of our Headteacher Mr Davda. We would like to 

say a great big ‘Thank you’ and wish him all the very best on his next adventure. 

Heather Meyrick would also like to thank all the parents and carers for their continued support of our beloved school kitchen, of 

which we are immensely proud and extremely fortunate to have at our small school. This is only possible due to Heather’s incred-

ible work ethic, diligent management of numbers and the efficient payment of pupil dinner balances (any payment reminders 

have been sent out today). Thank you everyone :) 

The Corvedale School and Nursery team would like to wish you all a very Mery Christmas and Happy New Year. Don’t forget there 

is a PD Day on Monday 5th January, so we look forward to seeing you all back in school on Tuesday 6th.   

 

House Cup Winners:  
St Michael’s 

 
Wisdom: 
Mollie M 

Friendship: 
Lily, Olivia C and  

Robert 
Compassion: 

Henry J and James 

 
 

Service:  
Finley Ol 

Endurance: 
Hari and Olivia P 

Trust: 
Imogen 

Respect: 
Feddie, Toby and  

Eduardo 

 

Spring term 2026 
Tuesday 6th January -  

Friday 27th March 2026 
HT Monday 16th February –  
Friday 20th February 2026 

PD days (School closed to children) 
Monday 5th January 

 
Summer term 2026 
Monday 13th April -  
Friday 17th July 2026 

HT Monday 25th May –  
Friday 29th May 2026 

Bank Holiday 
Monday 4th May 

PD days (School closed to children) 
Monday 1st June 

Monday 20th July 

  

We are looking for someone to take on the role of 

lunchtime supervisor. If you are interested or know 

someone who might be, please contact the school office. 








